
E4519 MAPLE COURT, SPRING GREEN, WI, 53588
https://www.adashunjones.com

E4519 Maple Court,
Spring Green, WI,
53588

$239,900

One-of-a-kind log home nestled in towering pines backing up to DNR land & close
to WI River. Home boasts vaulted ceilings, open flr plan, hardwd flrs throughout,
open wooden staircase & Master bdrm on 1st flr with walk-in closet! Upstairs has 2
bdrms, loft/office area plus study/reading area! LL fam rm, 3/4 bath & ample...

Flo Roth
Bunbury & Assoc, REALTORS

• 3 beds
• 3 baths

• Res

• Sold

• 2552 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Lot Features: Cul-De-Sac, Wooded, Subdivided Utilities: Cable Available

Features: Accessible Bedroom,Accessible Full
Bath,Breakfast Bar,Cable Available,Dryer,Jetted
bathtub,Main Level,Pantry,Vaulted Ceiling(s),Walk-in
Closet(s),Washer

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
2144

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 408 Tax Year: 2014

Tax Amount: 3923 Inclusions: All window coverings

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Water Body Name: N/A

Cooling: Central Air Amenities: Dishwasher,Dryer,Freezer,Range,Refrigerator,Washer

Water Source: Well Sewer: Private Sewer

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air, Natural Gas,

Electric

Basement: Full,Partially Finished Exterior material: Log

Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener,Paved,Unpaved

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Flo Roth Agent Email: froth@bunburyrealtors.com


